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Associazione

Responsabile

Decreto d'Iscrizione

Data Iscrizione

A.S.G. Associazione Castagno Rossella 892 30-04-2025
Studenti Giurisprudenza  Sabrina

ABCD - Associazione Presutto Francesco 1219 17-06-2025
Studenti DiSPaC

ADI Salerno Della Greca Attilio 1208 17-06-2025
Agora Giurisprudenza Pastore Annalisa 1171 11-06-2025
Agora Studenti Farmacia De Meo Matteo 994 12-05-2025
Armonia Sica Antonio 1103 30-05-2025
AsCBr Matarazzo Annamaria 1208 30-06-2025
ASEM Associazione Acerra Mariangela 1171 11-06-2025
Studenti Economia e

Management

Associazione CoScienze Schiavo Leonardo 892 30-04-2025
Associazione Lettere e Gargiulo Pierfrancesco 892 30-04-2025
Filosofia

Associazione Scuola Aliberti Pietro 892 30-04-2025
Medica Salernitana -

Studenti Medicina

Salerno

Associazione Studenti Raiola Paduano 892 30-04-2025
Scienze 1972 Giuseppe

Associazione Soldovieri Giovanni 892 30-04-2025
Universitaria Futura

A.U.D.

DNA Studenti Biologia Verzola Martina 1208 17-06-2025
Forma Mentis APS Gioia Nicola 892 30-04-2025
International Association Del Gaizo Andrea 892 30-04-2025
of Civil Engineering

Students - Local

Committee Salerno lItaly

Iperuranio ODV Appella Luana 1208 17-06-2025
Link Fisciano Avallone Amaranta 1132 06-06-2025
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Associazione

Motus

Progetto Erasmus
Students Salerno

Rete Universitaria
Nazionale Salerno APS

RNsA
Runaway APS
Studenti in Movimento

Studentingegneria

Responsabile

Raia Michele

Genovese Marco

Salsano Simone

Petrosino Giuseppe
Toma Federica
Crispino Samuele

Pierri Marta Rosa

Decreto d'Iscrizione
1208

1456

892

1402
994
1094

892

Data Iscrizione
17-06-2025

11-07-2025

30-04-2025

07-07-2025
12-05-2025
29-05-2025

30-04-2025
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